! va— ' [ K

IFRESH PERMIT)
~ Date of Approval ; 11-Feb-202¢
| TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA
< FORM P.St.S.
EIVIV 03 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)]
. PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No \S”
-SC-0331A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder :5:(?: DEVI -
3. Name of Father/Husbang W/O-SUDHIR KUMAR
Sreg rees WARD NO-4 PAHSARA BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-851127
5“(|) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9163
(Skeiogs) VE COMMERGIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010 L CNG
) . CWC
(!li) Cha'SSIS Number MC2P3LRTORA538162
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRA463066
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 06-Jun-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle  is BANDHAN BANK LTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(I) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(il) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed - 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
BALIYA KHAGARIAMANS| MAHESHAKHUT PA
BEGUSAR | BHAGALPU! o A AHAA NARAYANPUR THANA VIHAPURN
223DV Al :Tii:_;vr\? ¥ | AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE BHAGALPUR ZER | 27
O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 11-Feb-2026 To: 10-Feb-2031
Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit..............ccoccveeenirnnnnnan,
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the camiage and provide for special
OCCASIONS. 111 rssesessrssrenses st e

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route.............ocvviiinninn,

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares..........oooveiiiinn

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECIIEU. . cvovereresrmsesersasss st e . e

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

N
Q\W/’:\‘W 5 %
\"” q \ Wﬁa ‘mﬂlwy-o,\ur ﬂ)u},m
SITyaa wryf oransporsSSYSNcote
ﬂ?};ﬂ Tie Fﬂ{ .,%tg;g/ﬁg iong] Transport A‘ufﬂﬁoﬁty,
Date: 11-Feb-2026 e, qivy o NUNGER RE Bl
AN D I,‘,?‘lfu iR
N\ 7,
% 15

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



AN

%ERM'T NO. BR2026-5C.03315

VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA9163

v/’
Route Code s'\ ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL o
Opbpage ture Time Halt
Jour Arrival Time Depar
— n
3225D0WN e | °¥ Pay (HH) () |
320 BEGUSARAI : true
225DOWN ~\BAW\ 1 00:00.00 06:08:00 _
\ — v . - =
3225D0WN W L ~_[v6:43:00 06:48:00 s
__\_ —\: . . = =
3225D0WN ‘~TAN:R\IA\ 1 ) A 07:23:00 07}35200 lI'UBZ
3225D0WN iﬂ SI 1 07:50:.00 0771575300 true
5 AHESHAKHUT = e — ——- tue
3225D0WN P 1 08:10:00 08:15:00 _ -
3:2ZSDOWN PASRAAHAA 1 08;3%00: = 08:35:00 B} bue__
IITDONN e RAYANPUR | B TR 08:55:00 e
o THANAVIHAPUR 7 = 09j07:00 = 09:11:00 ] true
3225D0WN NAUGACHHIVAA ZER| - = - =5 true
— | O MILE 1 ©9:27:00 09:31:00 )
— _OMILE | ) _ -
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR ZERO mi - ” true
W‘ LE 1 09:56:00 10:00:90 ) )
= N | BHAGALPURDIPG T |10:1000 — 10:10:00___ tue _
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR RELWAY - - 00 true
= ~ STATION 1 10:20:00 11.00: B _
322500WN BHAGALPUR DIFQ ] 11:10:00 ¥l 11:10:00 .
BHAGA! ¥ = = -
3225DOWN LPtJII: ZERO MI 1 11:20:00 11:28:00 true
3225DOWN NAUGACHHIYAA ZER = . : 2:05:00 true
) OMILE 1 11:58:00 12:06: _
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR T 12:21:00 ~ ~ 12:25:00 true
3225:DOWN NARAYANPUR K 12:37:00 © 12:41:20 true i
__3225DOWN  PASRAAHAA ] K 13:01:00 13:06:00 true
3225DOWN: MAHESHAKHUT | 1 13:26:00 13:31:00 :true
3225%OWN MANSI 1 13:46:00 13:48:00 true _
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 14:00:00 14:11:00 e
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 14:45:00 14:50:00 true
3225DOWN _ BEGUSARAI 1 15:20:00 15:36:00 true
3225DOWN ~ BALIYA 1 16:10:00 16:15:00 true
~ 3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 16:50:00 17:00:00 true
~ 3225DOWN MANS! 1 [17:12:00 17:14:00 true |
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 [17:30:00 17:35:00 true ‘
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 17:51:00 17:54:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 18:10:00 18:15:00 B “true ‘
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 18:27:00 18:30:00 true ‘
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
18:46: :50:
3225DOWN BIIIIE 1 6:00 - 18:50:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPSE ZERGM) 1 19:15:00 19:17:00 true
3225DOWN | BHAGALPURDIPO 1 19:25:00 = 19:2500 = tue
BHAGALPUR RELWAY - —
1 19:33:00 45;
3225DOWN STATION B 19:45:00 B true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 19:55:00 19:55:00 e =
GALPUR ZERO MI — =
3225DOWN BHA LE 1 20:05:00 20:10:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER - =
1 20:32:00 34
3225DOWN OMILE : 20:34 o? true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 20:50:00 20:52:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 21:04:00 "21:08:00 e
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 21:24:00 _ 21:28:00 " true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 21:44:00 215000 T——
3225DOWN MANSI 1 22:05:00 ~22:07:00 " true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 22:17:00 2211900 [ twe
3225D0WN ~ BALIYA 1 22:49:00 22:52:00 true y
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI - 1 23:22:00 00:00:00 /—tg{é
q\.\w/\\.v »
3qV g ’“L"*'"f*g"ﬂm. L e mi.
S . Secretary ] .
- Y Fd wrafax SliERTE A Tnéf?ﬁé’h’,&hﬂ%‘dﬁ};:;u‘.
Date: 11-Fe O 5 i . g g
117‘[‘\' unsd, x| e ReZiBPRRnsager
N ‘l' EIMBTRR cwrrs L.
10%.

'4,;’04 2 33

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




